Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place

20002 Chloe -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8201 Twillight 68.50 2.044 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
12201 Muffin 61.79 2.266 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20.inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20208 Elias 40.03 3.622 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Matt 40.95 3.541 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20202 Gracie 50.24 2.886 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8202 Rudy - -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
16403 Willow 74.10 2.078 3 0 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place
20403 Quill 53.63 2.927 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Onyx - 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Abby 69.94 2.245 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Annie 55.47 2.830 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Elcie 48.07 3.266 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
20406 Grace -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20408 May 76.27 2.058 4 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24401 Zeke 65.69 2.390 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12602 *Nessie
12603 Tigger

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16603 Shiraz
16604 *Phoenix
16606 Lassen

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20611 Buzz
20603 Gracie
20404 Lexi
20407 Gil
20607 Caper

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

168 yds
Time yps
84.49 1.988

171 yds
Time yps
70.75 2.417
51.16 3.342
64.36 2.657

174 yds
Time yps
38.97 4.465
50.37 3.454
54.31 3.204
51.93 3.351
39.70 4.383

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

0 0 0 0
4 3 0 3

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults

R w T F
2 2 0 2
1 0 0 0
2 1 0 1

SCT 61 sec

Course Faults
R w T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 1
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
E Score Place
1 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:2 NQs6  %Q:25
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20608 Mica

78.19 2.225 4 1 2 0 NQ
20609 Stryker - 1 0 0 3 1 NQ
20610 Spark 47.47 3.665 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24601 Annie 45.78 3.801 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24603 Archer

- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:10 NQs4 %Q:71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8801 Woody-Wolf 38.35 4381 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Brody-Bear 42.88 3918 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Sally 4556 3.687 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Kash 4847 3.466 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Belle 5046 3329 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Topaz 53.03 3.168 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Sadie 53.81 3.122 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Tango 56.06 2.997 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Kermit 58.46 2.874 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Kyndal 70.40 2.386 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Queeny 70.85 2371 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Reba 64.97 2.586 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Gremlin 55.44 3.030 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Brio -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6 NQs 12 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12805 *Tag 39.30 4.275 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Jett Racer 42.03 3.997 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 *Kara 43.75 3.840 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Abbey 4758 3531 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Brava 51.03 3.292 15 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12802 Major 59.22 2.837 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky 41.65 4.034 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12807 Telly 58.02 2.896 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12812 True -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Ziziz 59.66 2.816 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 *Rhys 43.69 3.845 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 *Mini Cooper 64.43 2.607 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 *Julie 51.98 3.232 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Fancy 57.34 2.930 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Wyatt 59.73 2.813 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Agnes 38.51 4.363 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
12824 Abby -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12825 Nike 48.41 3.470 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 65sec Qs:15 NQs 11  %Q:58
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place
16805 *Polo 3469 4.929 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Spark 3540 4.831 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Kora 36.54 4.680 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 *Louis 42.01 4.070 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16806 *Mac 43.07 3970 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Ryann 4485 3.813 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 *Caleb 4493 3.806 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Gilly 46.84 3.651 18 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16809 Harley 49.54 3452 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 *Eddie 51.53 3.318 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 *Kirby 52.72 3.244 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 *Josie 53.88 3.174 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Beckett 56.88 3.006 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 *Capri 57.49 2974 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Rio 58.58 2.919 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 *Giorgio - 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
16802 *Jitter 38.63 4.427 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Gin -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16812 Redi 53.49 3.197 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 *Hayley 59.07 2.895 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Hanna 42.54 4.020 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Darby 63.61 2.688 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 *Michael 43.94 3.892 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 *Huey 47.45 3.604 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 *Cricket -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20614 Reyka 36.00 4.750 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 61sec Qs:21 NQs 24 %Q:47
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20873 Primo 31.81 5470 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20857 Jagger 32.62 5334 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Stein 32.84 5298 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Eerie 3449 5045 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20825
20814
20846
20838
20826
20855
20844
20807
20801
20862
20809
20815
20829
20853
20816
20824
20813
20802
20804
20805
20806
20810
20812
20817
20818
20819
20820
20827
20831
20832
20835

Dexter
Wynn
Rev
Eddie
K
Katy Muppet
Cookie
Spur
Cody
Chloe
lzzy
Razz
True
Toddy
Gemma
Panda
Caipir
Savanna
Paddy
Boo
Leo
Misty
PInk
Bunny
*Shade
Ziva
Egan
TJ
Brice
Penny
Cliff

34.64
37.36
37.63
39.72
40.32
40.33
40.83
40.87
41.64
45.25
45.39
46.42
49.38
49.90
50.66
53.28
54.32
48.79
34.11
34.83

34.59
41.46
64.23

44.45
48.19
72.19

55.53
44.88

5.023
4.657
4.624
4.381
4.315
4.314
4.262
4.257
4.179
3.845
3.833
3.748
3.524
3.487
3.435
3.266
3.203
3.566
5.101
4.996

5.030
4.197
2.709

3.915
3.611
2.410

3.133
3.877

26
23
23
21
20
20
20
20
19
15
15
14
11
11
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20836 Willow -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
20839 Tease 62.03 2.805 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Abbey 46.87 3.712 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Solo 40.24 4.324 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 River 60.27 2.887 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Kelso 4749 3.664 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Echo 56.66 3.071 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
20858 Hana 51.85 3.356 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Rascal 51.07 3.407 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Dune 49.71 3.500 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Bailey - - - - - -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 65sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24820 Effen 3251 5352 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819 Gabby 39.82 4370 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Autie 40.27 4.321 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Joule 43.08 4.039 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Airee 46.52 3.740 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Sammy 53.69 3241 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Hoss 53.34 3.262 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Cephus 33.17 5.246 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Vince 54.68 3.182 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Hallie 50.43 3.450 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Nanuk 4295 4.051 1 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24815 Nitro
24816 Baker
24818 Ty

32.78
56.07

5.308
3.103

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

R w T F E
8810 Gremlin 59.27 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Belle 58.02 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Kash 56.26 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs9 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12803 Abbey 59.36 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 *Tag -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
12807 Telly 65.35 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 True 36.15 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 *Kara 54.72 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 *Rhys 41.91 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 *Mini Cooper 51.81 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Wyatt 51.77 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Nike 56.15 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 10 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

16802 *Jitter 45.11 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16804 Gilly 46.81 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16805 *Polo 37.17 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16806 *Mac -- 2 3 0 2 1 NQ

16807 Kora 44.77 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

16811 Spark 38.39 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16817 *Michael 51.46 0 2 0 2 0 NQ

16819 *Josie -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

16823 *Huey -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ

16828 *Cricket -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ

16809 Harley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16815 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches

Armband

20814
20838
20826
20801
20804
20805
20806
20809
20810
20812
20820
20828
20840
20841
20846
20850
20855
20857
20859
20873

Call Name
Wynn
Eddie
K
Cody
Paddy
Boo
Leo
Izzy
Misty
Pink
Egan
Stein
Abbey
Solo
Rev
Eerie
Katy Muppet
Jagger
Rascal

Primo

Time
38.57
41.39
46.39
48.59
40.08
40.51
39.58
49.30
44.76
44.74
78.20
37.87
48.55
49.55
52.11
63.14
43.13
38.75
57.22

MCT 55 sec
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Premier - Regular

Qs:4
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NQs 16

Score

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 20

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%



Standard Results
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24815 Nitro
24819 Gabby
24810 Vince
24811 Hallie
24820 Effen

Time
34.71
46.73
52.85
63.50
40.81

MCT 60 sec

o A B O O =X

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 0 0
1 0 2

Premier - Regular

Qs:2

O O o o o m

NQs 3

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 40
Place
1 25%

2



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

20209 Chance 66.76 2.172 2 0 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred

8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16406 Bodie 50.07 3.136 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16405 Tulla 42.14 3.726 1 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

1 1 0 1

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
R W T F

Excellent - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

E Score Place

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16609 June

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20612 Bob

0 0 0 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
4803 Dazzle 59.74 2812 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4802 Zach - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q:17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8821 Danny 57.11 2.942 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 *Marley 60.48 2.778 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8823 *Keefer 48.62 3.455 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Brumby 64.13 2.620 0 0 3 0 0 NQ
8825 Napoleon 56.55 2.971 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Pogo 83.29 2.017 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/>vurseTFau|t?: E Score Place
12827 Shelly 46.64 3.666 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12828 *Ella 56,55 3.078 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12829 Mathilda 70.72 2418 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:3 NQ@s8 %Q:27
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16839 Zayla 4493 3.873 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16843 Kite 50.18 3.468 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Slider 50.75 3.429 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Summit 48.80 3.566 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Edge 42.00 4.143 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Cinder 47.25 3.683 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16840 Poppy 69.51 2503 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Charlee 42.96 4.050 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Elle Mae 5480 3.175 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Lily 57.58 3.022 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16846 Kruz 49.90 3.487 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16831 Skylar -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 70sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
20864 Cain 4501 3.866 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Kaylee 49.52 3514 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20866 Trudi 50.41 3.452 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20867 Corey 54.18 3.212 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20868 Surge 48.58 3.582 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Rango 47.84 3.637 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20870 Hemi - -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8825 Napoleon 71.19 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

20869 Rango -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/4/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
8201 Twillight 64.96 1.693 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 110yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12201 Muffin 29.24 3.762 0 0 0 0 100 1
20.inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20208 Elias 26.11 4.366 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Gracie 26.08 4.371 1 0 5 0 NQ
20206 Matt 28.56 3.992 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8202 Rudy - -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16603 Shiraz 34.15 4.246 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Willow 50.48 2.872 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 10 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20201 Onyx 60.43 2.466 5 2 1 0 NQ
20401 Abby 69.28 2.151 3 2 0 0 NQ
20402 Annie 42,50 3.506 3 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Quill 52.77 2.824 3 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Lexi 29.45 5.059 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Grace - 0 0 1 1 NQ
20407 Gil 42.88 3.475 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20408 May 39.23 3.798 2 1 1 0 NQ

20608 Mica 48.56 3.068 2 1 0 0 NQ

20609 Stryker 39.35 3.787 3 1 3 0 NQ

20002 Chloe -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

24401 Zeke 42.41 3.513 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12603 Tigger 52.93 3.174 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16604 *Phoenix 38.35 4.537 1 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQ@sb5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?uns E Score Place
20607 Caper 3145 5.723 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Elcie 33.15 5.430 0 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Gracie 47.31 3.805 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Spark 50.09 3.594 3 1 2 0 NQ
20611 Buzz 29.94 6.012 1 1 1 0 NQ
20827 TJ 60.01 3.000 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT b55sec Qs:9 NQ@sb5 %Q: 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8811 Brio 3236 5.192 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Brody-Bear 36.47 4.607 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Sadie 38.48 4.366 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Kash 39.12 4.294 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Queeny 40.24 4.175 14 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Topaz 40.50 4.148 14 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Sally 42.14 3987 12 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Tango 4478 3.752 10 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Belle 46.41 3.620 8 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Woody-Wolf 34.37 4.888 1 1 0 0 NQ
8802 Kyndal 63.81 2.633 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Kermit 47.86 3.510 0 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Reba 50.45 3.330 2 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Gremlin 46.14 3.641 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:11 NQs 8 %0Q: 58
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Flazlults E Score Place
12816 *Rhys 31.30 5.367 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 *Kara 31.81 5281 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 *Julie 3459 4857 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12822 Jett Racer 37.24 4511 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12825 Nike 38.04 4416 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12820 Fancy 38.41 4374 13 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abbey 39.52 4251 12 0 0 0 0 100
12814 ZiZiZ 43.33 3.877 8 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Wyatt 43.65 3.849 8 0 0 0 0 100
12602 *Nessie 48.06 3.496 3 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Telly 49.52 3.393 2 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky 45.02 3.732 2 0 1 0 NQ
12805 *Tag 38.72 4.339 2 2 2 0 NQ
12806 Oliver 56.40 2.979 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 True 26.92 6.241 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Brava 42.56 3.947 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 *Mini Cooper -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12823 Agnes 35.38 4.748 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Abby 45.07 3.728 1 0 2 0 NQ
12811 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:14 NQs 13  %Q:52
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16811 Spark 2710 6.421 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Ryann 3447 5.048 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 *Cricket 3449 5.045 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 *Giorgio 35.09 4959 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Redi 35.19 4945 14 0 0 0 0 100
16818 *Louis 38.66 4501 11 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Gilly 39.24 4434 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16814 *Hayley 39.45 4411 10 0 0 0 0 100
16803 *Capri 39.53 4402 10 0 0 0 0 100
16824 *Kirby 42.75 4.070 7 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Harley 43.44  4.006 6 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Beckett 43.54 3.996 6 0 0 0 0 100
16825 *Eddie 4590 3.791 4 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Rio 49.12 3.542 0 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Lassen 50.47 3.448 0 1 0 0 NQ
16802 *Jitter 32.69 5.323 1 0 2 0 NQ
16805 *Polo 29.95 5.810 0 0 2 0 NQ
16806 *Mac 35.67 4.878 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Kora -- 1 1 3 1 NQ
16810 Gin 29.74 5.851 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Hanna 3248 5.357 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Darby 45.08 3.860 1 1 0 0 NQ
16817 *Michael 33.84 5.142 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 *Josie 40.30 4.318 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 *Huey 36.77 4.732 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 *Caleb 35,54 4.896 1 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Reyka 2747 6.334 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:23 NQs 21 %Q:52
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20873 Primo 26.87 6.699 21 0 0 0 0 100 1

20805 Boo 28.24 6.374 19 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20850
20853
20846
20844
20826
20841
20832
20838
20856
20802
20807
20801
20855
20816
20818
20817
20820
20829
20813
20839
20824
20804
20806
20809
20810
20812
20814
20815
20819
20825
20828

Eerie
Toddy
Rev
Cookie
K
Solo
Penny
Eddie
Echo
Savanna
Spur
Cody
Katy Muppet
Gemma
*Shade
Bunny
Egan
True
Caipir
Tease
Panda
Paddy
Leo
Izzy
Misty
Pink
Wynn
Razz
Ziva
Dexter
Stein

28.52
29.67
30.93
31.21
31.26
31.48
32.88
33.59
33.75
33.81
34.29
35.08
35.80
40.23
40.25
40.36
40.69
42.53
44.38
46.82
47.87
43.83
31.36
47.33
28.31
34.07
29.75
49.32
36.94
29.38
34.83

6.311
6.067
5.820
5.767
5.758
5.718
5.474
5.359
5.333
5.324
5.249
5.131
5.028
4.474
4.472
4.460
4.424
4.232
4.056
3.845
3.760
4.107
5.740
3.803
6.358
5.283
6.050
3.650
4.873
6.127
5.168
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20831 Brice 52.67 3.418 1 1 1 0 NQ
20835 Cliff 41.47 4.340 2 1 2 0 NQ
20836 Willow 43.97 4.094 1 0 0 0 NQ
20840 Abbey 33.83 5.321 2 0 3 0 NQ
20843 River 4295 4.191 2 2 1 0 NQ
20848 Kelso 38.06 4.729 2 2 1 0 NQ
20857 Jagger 26.59 6.769 1 1 2 0 NQ
20858 Hana 50.99 3.530 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Rascal 3144 5.725 0 0 3 0 NQ
20861 Dune 37.26 4.831 1 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Chloe 4578 3.932 2 2 1 0 NQ
20849 Bailey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 51sec Qs:4 NQs 12 %Q:25
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
24820 Effen 2788 6.456 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Nitro 29.07 6.192 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Joule 36.23 4968 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Airee 40.18 4.480 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24601 Annie 4498 4.002 1 2 1 0 NQ
24603 Archer 37.89 4.751 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Hoss 29.45 6.112 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Cephus 27.39 6.572 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Vince 36.48 4.934 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Hallie 41.41 4.347 3 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24812 Sammy
24813 Autie
24814 Nanuk
24816 Baker
24818 Ty
24819 Gabby

42.84
38.81
39.94
57.22
44.43
32.73

4.202
4.638
4.507
3.146
4.051
5.500
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband Call Name
8819 Kash
8810 Gremlin

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12816 *Rhys
12825 Nike
12807 Telly
12803 Abbey
12812 True
12813 Brava
12815 *Kara
12811 Rudi

12817 *Mini Cooper

Time
42.48
55.87

Time
32.44
43.61
47.89
44.70
28.40
45.62
36.71

Premier - Regular

MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
2 0 0 © NQ
MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
0 0 0 0 100 3
0O 1 0 0 NQ
0 0 2 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
0 1 0 © NQ

-- -- -- -- -- ABS

- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16811 Spark
16805 *Polo
16802 *Jitter
16828 *Cricket
16804 Gilly
16806 *Mac
16807 Kora
16819 *Josie
16823 *Huey
16815 Hanna

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20873 Primo
20805 Boo
20850 Eerie
20846 Rev
20838 Eddie
20855 Katy Muppet
20809 Izzy
20804 Paddy
20806 Leo

Time
29.16
31.30
32.30
36.28
48.79
43.34
32.37
47.08
44.18

Time
29.03
29.15
29.51
33.68
36.36
38.21
39.74
30.59
41.14

Premier - Regular

MCT 45 sec Qs:4
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 1 0
3 1 1 0
0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 1 0
MCT 42 sec Qs:7
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
3 1 1 0

NQs 5

Score

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 11

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q: 44

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

%Q: 39

Place

1
2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results

8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20810
20812
20814
20818
20826
20828
20841
20857
20859
20820
20849

24 inches

Armband

24820
24815
24819
24810
24811

Misty
PInk
Wynn
*Shade
K
Stein
Solo
Jagger
Rascal
Egan
Bailey

Call Name

Effen
Nitro
Gabby
Vince

Hallie

28.57
31.35
30.63
58.93
34.01
28.94
45.60
32.84
43.48

Time
29.81
30.35
34.04
39.17
47.14

F P P P P O FF N PP

Premier - Regular

O O O O ©O O O O O

Qs:3

Course Faults

0 0
0 2
0 0
2 2
0 0
0 0
2 2
1 0
2 0
MCT 46 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 0

F

0
0
0
1
0

O o o o o m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 2

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q: 60

Place
1 25%
2
3



JWW Results
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice - Preferred

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16405 Tulla 35.36 3.224 2 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20209 Chance 44.68 2.551 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
16406 Bodie -- 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12202 *Lexie 52.56 3.311 1 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

16609 June 45.24  3.979 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
4803 Dazzle 49.46  3.397 1 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Zach - -- - - - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:2 NQ@s3 %Q:40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8823 *Keefer 39.95 4205 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8825 Napoleon 46.08 3.646 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Danny 64.68 2.597 2 2 2 0 NQ
8822 *Marley 5242 3.205 2 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Brumby 54.26 3.096 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 55sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12827 Shelly 41.29 4.214 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 *Ella 42.70 4.075 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Mathilda 56.19 3.097 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 53sec Qs:3 NQs 9 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16841 Charlee 28.31 6.358 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Summit 37.28 4.828 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Slider 40.82 4.410 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Khaos 4461 4.035 2 2 1 0 NQ
16837 Edge 27.27 6.601 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Cinder 36.16 4.978 1 0 4 0 NQ
16839 Zayla 36.60 4.918 0 1 0 0 NQ
16840 Poppy 54.69 3.291 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Elle Mae 42.32 4.253 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Kite 52.18 3.450 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Lily 40.55 4.439 0 1 2 0 NQ
16846 Kruz 43.26 4.161 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Skylar -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jJse F?ults E Score Place
20864 Cain 38.13 4.721 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Surge 41.03 4.387 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Kaylee 42.68 4.217 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20866 Trudi 4482 4.016 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20867 Corey 46.34 3.884 2 1 1 0 NQ
20869 Rango - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20870 Hemi - -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/4/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time R W F E Score Place
8821 Danny 58.20 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place

20869 Rango 31.02 1 0 1 0 NQ



